
FSC5107 - Física Geral - I-A

HORÁRIO SEGUNDA TERÇA QUARTA QUINTA SEXTA SÁBADO
07:30
08:20
08:20
09:10
09:10
10:10

Heloise

10:10
11:00

Heloise Rafael

11:00
11:50

Rafael Rafael

13:30
14:20

Heloise Rafael Rafael/ Heloise

14:20
15:10

Heloise Rafael Rafael/ Heloise

15:10
16:00

Heloise Heloise Rafael/ Heloise Rafael/ Heloise

16:20
17:10

Heloise Rafael Rafael/ Heloise

17:10
18:00

Rafael

18:30
19:10
19:10
20:00
20:20
21:10
21:10
22:00

Quadro de horários Monitoria FSC5101 – Física I


	HORÁRIO
	SEGUNDA
	QUINTA
	SEXTA
	Heloise

	Rafael/ Heloise
	Rafael
	Rafael/ Heloise


